
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

54 

75 

51 

11 

5 

66 

8 

44 

09 

25 

74 

29 

77 

Name 

Chuck Horn 

Rick Payne 

Skip Streets 

Denny Renfrow 

Eric Little 

Mark Keller 

Edward Erlandson 

Jon Brandstad 

Stephen Saslow 

Charles I Turner 

Mark Edwards 

Kimberly Madrid 

Raymond Strauch 

Class 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

Overall BestTm 

1:25.410 

1:26.068 

1:26.743 

1:26.789 

1:26.995 

1:27.638 

1:27.861 

1:27.942 

1:37.998 

1:38.500 

1:39.177 

1:41.654 

1:43.901 

In Session 

Qualifying Sunday 

Qualifying Saturday 

Qualifying Saturday 

Qualifying Saturday 

Qualifying Saturday 

Qualifying Saturday 

Qualifying Saturday 

Qualifying Saturday 

Qualifying Saturday 

Qualifying Sunday 

Race Saturday OFFICIAL 

Qualifying Sunday 

Qualifying Saturday 

Make 

1993 Swift D86 

1999 Van Diemen 

2009 Piper DFS 

2014 Piper/Honda DL7 

1986 Swift DB-1 

2010 Piper DF05 

1993 Swift DB-6 

1991 Swift  

2011 Vortech FV 

2000 Vortech 01 

1982 Glamdring 

2000 Mysterian M-4 

1989 Caracal D 

Printed: 3/12/2017 11:41:44 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ellen Lowery 

Series Race Director: Ken Patterson 

Region Chief Steward: Barbara Knox 

Chairman, SOM:  Jack Kish 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Sports Car Club 

Sanction # 17-CT-4753-S/RQ-4755-S/17-RQ-

4756-S

Cal Club Hoosier Racing Super Tour 

Group 4 FF/FV/F500 

Race 2 

Willow Springs Raceway 2.500 miles 

            HOOSIER RACING TIRE                   
SCCA  SUPER TOUR


