

# HOOSIER RACING TIRE SCCA SUPER TOUR



#### **Cal Club Hoosier Racing Super Tour**

### Group 4 FF/FV/F500

#### Race 2

## Willow Springs Raceway 2.500 miles

Pos	PIC	No.	Name	Class	Overall BestTm	In Session	Make
1	1	54	Chuck Horn	FF	1:25.410	Qualifying Sunday	1993 Swift D86
2	2	75	Rick Payne	FF	1:26.068	Qualifying Saturday	1999 Van Diemen
3	3	51	Skip Streets	FF	1:26.743	Qualifying Saturday	2009 Piper DFS
4	4	11	Denny Renfrow	FF	1:26.789	Qualifying Saturday	2014 Piper/Honda DL7
5	5	5	Eric Little	FF	1:26.995	Qualifying Saturday	1986 Swift DB-1
6	6	66	Mark Keller	FF	1:27.638	Qualifying Saturday	2010 Piper DF05
7	7	8	Edward Erlandson	FF	1:27.861	Qualifying Saturday	1993 Swift DB-6
8	8	44	Jon Brandstad	FF	1:27.942	Qualifying Saturday	1991 Swift
9	1	09	Stephen Saslow	FV	1:37.998	Qualifying Saturday	2011 Vortech FV
10	2	25	Charles I Turner	FV	1:38.500	Qualifying Sunday	2000 Vortech 01
11	3	74	Mark Edwards	FV	1:39.177	Race Saturday OFFICIAL	1982 Glamdring
12	4	29	Kimberly Madrid	FV	1:41.654	Qualifying Sunday	2000 Mysterian M-4
13	5	77	Raymond Strauch	FV	1:43.901	Qualifying Saturday	1989 Caracal D

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ellen Lowery Series Race Director: Ken Patterson Region Chief Steward: Barbara Knox Chairman, SOM: Jack Kish Printed: 3/12/2017 11:41:44 AM

Sanction # 17-CT-4753-S/RQ-4755-S/17-RQ-4756-S



Orbits

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: California Sports Car Club